MURALIDHAR GIRLS’ COLLEGE
IGNOU REGULAR STUDY CENTRE
OFFLINE MAPC PRACTICAL SCHEDULE RELATED TO TEE JUN 2024

SI No Date Day Time Paper Code Batch Name of the Academic Counsellor _ Control No.

1 11/08/2024 Sunday 3.00pm-7.00pm MPCLO007 Batch-1 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
2 17/08/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCL007 Batch-2 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
3 17/08/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCE024 Dr. Gouranga Mitra 282554
4 18/08/2024 Sunday 11.00am-3.00pm MPCEO014 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
S 18/08/2024 Sunday 11.00am-3.00pm MPCE024 Dr. Gouranga Mitra 282554
6 | 31/08/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCL007 Batch-1 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
I 7 ]31/082024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCE024 Dr. Gouranga Mitra 282554
[78 101/09/2024 Sunday 11.00am-3.00pm MPCL007 Batch-2 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
|9 [07/09/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCEO14 Dr. Tinni Dutta 281837
[ 10 |08/09/2024 Sunday 11.00am-3.00pm MPCL007 Batch-1 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
| 11 | 14/09/2024 | Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCE034 Dr. Tinni Dutta 281837
| 12 [21/09/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCE034 Dr. Tinni Dutta 281837
| 13 | 22/09/2024 Sunday 11.00am-3.00pm MPCEO14 Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
14 | 28/09/2024 Saturday 3.00pm -7.00pm MPCLO007 Batch-2 ___Dr. Banhishikha Bhattcharyya 282314
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